The Saginaw Chippewa Indian Tribe of Michigan

2026 Annual Report Form

Return to: Tribal Clerk's Office, 7500 Soaring Eagle Blvd., Mt. Pleasant, Michigan 48858 - Questions, call 989-775-4054

Pursuant to Article III, Section 4 of the Amended Constitution of November 4, 1986, I make this Annual Report as I understand that if I fail to file an Annual Report on or before November 1 of each year, that I may not be entitled to any monetary benefits that may accrue to members of The Saginaw Chippewa Indian Tribe of Michigan. PRINT CLEARLY AND COMPLETE ENTIRE FORM

NAME:						M F
Last MARITAL STATUS (circle of	one): Married	Single	Divorced	Middle Widowed	VETERAN (circle one):	Sex (circle one) YES NO
MEMBERSHIP #: M SS#:			BIR	THDATE:/	_/	
RESIDENCE ADDRESS: _						
	Number & Street				Apartment or Lot	
	City			State	Zip C	ode
RESIDENCE COUNTY: _				RESIDENCE TOWNS	HIP:	
MAILING ADDRESS: (ON	LY if different from yo	ur residence a	address above)			
	Number & Street				Apartment or Lot	
——————————————————————————————————————	R: ()			State CELL PHONE NUMB	Zip Code ER: ()	
EMAIL:	L:					
I hereby certify that the in any other Federally Recog Indian Tribe of Michigan (nformation provid gnized Indian Tribe "Tribe"). Further,	NOTARIZED O led herein e (includina , I understa	R WITNESSED & S is true, accura g any Canadia and that my er	n tribe) at any time afte nrollment in any other F	TIONS AGENT** by certify that I have not be my enrollment in the Sage ederally Recognized India ment from this Tribe as recognized.	ginaw Chippewa n Tribe (including
Signature			=====Notary	 Date Use Only========		
	worn to by				before me on this	
STATE OF)ss.		County of	on	
=======================================		=====Fed	leral Correctio	Acting in ns Agent Use Onlv====		County
	worn to before me	2,			, a Federal Correction	
Corrections Agent Signature aut	norized by the Act of I		amended to	 Date		